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DADOS QUANTITATIVOS DAS MANIFESTACOES

Natureza
Denuncia

Elogio
Informacgao
Reclamacao
Solicitacao

Sugestao

Total

maio 2010

Numero Absoluto Percentual
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01
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11

01

24

4,17

4,17

33,33
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4,47
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